CATERPILLAR INC

CATERPILLAR INC
ISIN: US1491231015  WKN:

Prehled
21.06.2024 17:44:59
Cena
307,50 EUR
Zména (2] 0,33% (1,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US1491231015
Symbol CAT
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 150.022 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 308,00 EUR
(33)
Prodej (€astka) 310,00 EUR
(33)
Oteviraci cena 310,50 EUR
Max 310,50 EUR
Min 310,50 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 306,50 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 310,50 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) 2
Obchodovany objem 621,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15

Souvisejici Opce -
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet
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Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c4ed094230944505080346a7a877aeba6a7d3de6b393401f73e07e4b7c93062&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3a18ca6da09cc926&time=1719325983&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3914d60875584f733cc16f25b81de1acacf3cd3e54d0cda1d69760f7695d41a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b4ee35c65d5a345c&time=1719325983&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f37ad2ae31061c64a7aa04564468bf0c9c07390a7720c531062e94ca8a2cd8d1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f509e8048ae5bdbc5&time=1719325983&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bcf7aa7d5c1139ded35a75ca31a515b6ee0a0c80e494e1f94e110a940fa125c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a9f94aad0e17eaec&time=1719325983&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2a2a8beec4ab928708661446366107ed8b5f999dbd7ce2e0e6607907bd6dece&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31f1fdc23e38dfd67&time=1719325983&tool=RSC

CATERPILLAR INC

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: CATERPILLAR INC &y

2/5

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1491231015-2024-06-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1491231015

CATERPILLAR INC

Detaily
21.06.2024 17:44:59
Cena
307,50 EUR
Zména (] 0,33% (1,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US1491231015
Symbol CAT
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 150.022 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 308,00 EUR
(33)
Prodej (Castka) 310,00 EUR
(33)
Oteviraci cena 310,50 EUR
Max 310,50 EUR
Min 310,50 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 306,50 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 310,50 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) 2
Obchodovany objem 621,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +16,92% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) +44,50 - -
Beta 1,31 1,22 0,91
Volatilita 23,00 - -
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange

30 dni (ks.)

Datum

24.06.2024
24.06.2024
24.06.2024
24.06.2024
13.06.2024
24.06.2024
24.06.2024
14.04.2021

13:17
09:05
16:08
10:06
17:35
16:17
08:02
16:13

Cena

305,50 EUR
306,00 EUR
310,00 EUR
306,50 EUR
258,00 CHF
331,74 USD
303,50 EUR

303,60 EUR (9)
314,27 EUR (13

316,59 EUR (23

-EUR

352,00 EUR (08.04.2024

)
)

—

)
)
257,00 EUR (18.01.2024)
)
)

-EUR

(_
-EUR (-

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
0,07 11

0,00 2

0,30 45

0,01 3

0,00 1

118,73 8.009
0,00 1

194,2657 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32422052

CATERPILLAR INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

24.06.2024
24.06.2024
24.06.2024
04.04.2024

21.06.2024

24.06.2024
24.06.2024

08:11
11:57
14:53
20:18

17:44

12:30
08:07

305,00 EUR
305,50 EUR
306,00 EUR
346,00 EUR

307,50 EUR

305,00 EUR
305,00 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,03
0,01

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1938268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20251

CATERPILLAR INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

CATERPILLAR

Kontakty
CATERPILLAR INC.

5205 North O'Connor Boulevard, Suite 100 -
75039 Irving

Telefon:+1-972-891-7700
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: CATERPILLAR INC &
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Profil spole¢nosti

Caterpillar, Inc. engages in the business of manufacturing construction and mining
equipment, off-highway diesel and natural gas engines, industrial gas turbines, and diesel-
electric locomotives. It operates through the following segments: Construction Industries,
Resource Industries, Energy and Transportation, Financial Products, and All Other. The
Construction Industries segment is involved in supporting customers using machinery in
infrastructure and building construction applications. The Resource Industries segment
offers machinery in mining, heavy construction, quarry, and aggregates. The Energy and
Transportation segment focuses on reciprocating engines, turbines, diesel-electric
locomotives, and related services across industries serving oil and gas, power generation,
industrial, and transportation applications including marine- and rail-related businesses. The
Financial Products segment provides financing alternatives to customers and dealers for
Caterpillar products and services, as well as financing for power generation facilities. The All
Other segment includes activities such as the business strategy, product management, and
development, and manufacturing filters and fluids, undercarriage, tires and rims, engaging
tools, and fluid transfers. The company was founded on April 15, 1925 and is headquartered
in Irving, TX.

Clenové predstavenstva

Susan Schwab  Member of Board of

Directors

Daniel Member of Board of

Dickinson Directors

David Member of Board of

MacLennan Directors

Debra Reed- Member of Board of

Klages Directors

Gerald Johnson Member of Board of
Directors

James Fish Member of Board of
Directors

Judith Marks Member of Board of
Directors

Rayford Wilkins Member of Board of
Directors

D. James Chairman of Managing

Umpleby 1lI Board

Andrew Bonfield Member of Executive
Committee

Anthony D. Member of Executive

Fassino Committee

Bob de Lange Member of Executive
Committee

Cheryl H. Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Denise Johnson Member of Executive
Committee

Joseph E. Member of Executive

Creed Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1491231015-2024-06-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1491231015
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